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Name

2818 Weickum
2863 Bentz
2819 von Borg
2836 Schossig
2849 Zink
2843 Antoni
2802 Stegmiiller
2842 Antoni
2869 Banzhaf
2881 Merkle
2855 Sambeth
2835 Vetter
2887 Huebner
2831 Snyder
2868 Deck
2844 Weis
2852 Bopp
2864 Wollenzien
2873 Riel3
2846 Katz
2851 Keller

2854 Weinschenk

2820 of Nine
2874 Hartlein
2840 Heckel
2880 Merkle
2891 Bader
2890 Bader
2830 Moch
2817 Mayer
2813 Knebel
2865 Knopf
2826 Schéafer
2822 Hofmann
2879 Merkle
2857 Ittensohn
2824 Kolb
2823 Burkhardt
2889 Bader
2872 Wengler
2845 Katz
2885 Hiuibner
2853 Kummer
2806 Knappe
2837 Jaeschke
2886 Huebner
2827 Schmid
2828 Schmid
2807 Ramirez
2812 Berthold
2871 Kohler
2856 Rachner

Vorname

Maik
Joachim
Locutus
Manuel
Tino
Kevin
Julian
Sharon
Nadine
Jakob
Benedikt
Yannik
Dieter
Alex
Roman
Margarete
Samira
Manuela
Matthias
Susanne
Marco
Jonathan
Seven
Thomas
Achim
Antonia
Vincent
Ginther
Stefan
Holger
Matthias
Alina
Nadeschda
Jana
Kristina
Tanja
Miriam
Tamara
Sophia
Daniela
Leonard
Monica
Klaus
Alexandra
Benno
Elena
Ulrike
Andreas
Javier
Christian
Ulrike
Klaus

Jg. Verein/Ort

95 TSG 1845 Heilbronn
67 TV Kirchardt
67 Anwaltskanzlei Borg
95 TG Stein
59 Gazelle Pforzheim
92 ETSV Lauda
93 TSV 05 Rot
95 ETSV Lauda
83 TSV - Riedlingen
98 Die Rilander
97 TV Bad Mergentheim
93 TSV 05 Rot
56 The Huebies
82 US Army
96 Sg Poseidon Eppelheim
90 ETSV Lauda
99 TV Bad Mergentheim
70 Oberstenfeld
64 Fuerte Playitas
69 Neustadt
98 TSV 05 Rot
97 TV Bad Mergentheim
68 Unimatrix 1
64 Heidelberg
65 Karlsdorf-Neuthard
0 Die Rilander
97 Wiesloch
64 Wiesloch
71 Sportkreisjgd Bruchsal
73 Malsch
69 FSC 1999 Wiesental
94 St. Leon-Rot
94 TSV 05 Rot
96 TSV 05 Rot
67 Die Rilander
96 TSV 05 Rot
94 TSV 05 Rot
95 TSV 05 Rot
95 SG Nufloch
80 Weissach im Tal
99 Neustadt
57 The Huebies
61 OV Haueneberstein
72 -
64 NufRloch
90 The Huebies
70 TV Hambriicken
68 TV Hambriicken
61 -
84 Dossenheim
56 LT Steinbach
71 Karlsruhe

Zeit

0.18:39,0
0.18:51,0
0.19:29,0
0.19:34,0
0.19:37,0
0.20:14,0
0.20:18,0
0.20:19,0
0.21:03,0
0.21:10,0
0.21:13,0
0.21:32,0
0.21:33,0
0.21:55,0
0.22:02,0
0.22:07,0
0.22:30,0
0.22:35,0
0.22:49,0
0.22:55,0
0.23:19,0
0.23:41,0
0.23:56,0
0.24:05,0
0.24:06,0
0.24:14,0
0.24:45,0
0.24:46,0
0.24:54,0
0.25:03,0
0.25:03,0
0.25:04,0
0.25:06,0
0.25:07,0
0.25:09,0
0.25:45,0
0.25:53,0
0.25:53,0
0.26:09,0
0.26:11,0
0.26:19,0
0.26:20,0
0.26:45,0
0.26:48,0
0.27:00,0
0.27:25,0
0.27:34,0
0.27:34,0
0.27:41,0
0.27:47,0
0.27:51,0
0.27:55,0

Ergebnisliste Golfpark-Straenlauf St. Leon-Rot, 5 km vom 13.09.09
Platz Stnr.

Klasse Rang

M14
M
M
M14
M
M16
M16
W14
W

M11
M12
M16
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53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

2859 Hurlburt
2858 Klein
2862 Notheis
2848 Doering
2870 Scholz
2816 Hafner
2884 Specht
2903 Hormann
2825 Ditzinger
2860 Kopp
2888 Haupt
2861 Draxler
2815 Eurich
2877 Wild
2901 Engelhardt
2878 Wild
2801 Michi
2866 Haffner
2876 Wild
2847 Fines
2834 Connolly
2905 Ritz
2904 Frey
2902 Vill-Hartlein
2811 Berthold
2875 Bahr
2821 Kirrmaier
2832 Filus
2883 Keller
2882 Zwing

Anita
Gerhard
Sarah
Jan
Annette
Simone
Jirgen
Ulrike
Klaus
Alice
Anja
Ginter
Walter
Petra
Renata
Brigitte
Claudia
Eva
Andreas
Erin
Allison
Manuela
Michaela
Catarina
Renate
Claudia
Helmut
Karin
Arvid
Jirgen

81 Heidelberg

39 LC Haldloch

92 TV Hambrlcken

81 Stuttgart

69 LT Steinbach

80 Forst

65 KKP Philippsburg
73 SG Walldorf Astoria
53 Hobbylaufer

56 KKP Philippsburg
68 Rauenberg

47 Post SG Heidelberg
47 JW770ftersheim
89 TV Hambrlcken

73 RFC-Malle

62 TV Hambriicken

81 GZ Stimmel Worms
94 St. Leon-Rot

86 TV Hambrlcken

78 Karlsruhe

74 Frankfurt am Main
87 Rewe

68 Rewe

64 Heidelberg

61 Dossenheim

69 Dossenheim

58 TC Rheinhausen
59 Malsch

99 EDV-Service-Zwing
60 EDV-Service-Zwing

0.27:57,0 W

0.28:05,0 M

0.28:10,0 W16
0.28:17,0
0.28:26,0
0.28:30,0
0.28:37,0
0.28:41,0
0.28:52,0
0.28:57,0
0.29:43,0
0.30:04,0
0.30:23,0
0.30:47,0
0.30:49,0
0.30:59,0
0.31:11,0
0.32:19,0
0.32:36,0
0.32:43,0
0.32:46,0
0.33:26,0
0.33:27,0
0.33:47,0
0.33:55,0
0.34:16,0
0.34:36,0
0.34:54,0
0.34:56,0
0.34:57,0 M
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19

20
12
13
21
14
22
15
16
23
24
17
18
19
20

25
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
26
28
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